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Yacht ID:
Yachttyp:
Yacht:
Marina:

Production year:
Cabins:
Deposit:

20.12.-10.01.
€1.440

16.03.-31.03.
€1.100

01.12.-19.12.
€1.100

Yachtcharter Dagen details

Bank: Sparkasse Minden-Luebbecke

) Dagen

YACHTCHARTER

Catamaran Leopard 38 Salty Dogs

(T ]

M=
104193
Catamaran

Leopard 38 Salty Dogs

Thailand / Phuket, Yacht Heaven
Marina

2011
3+1
€1.000,00

Deck: Cockpit/stern, outside shower, Davit, Dinghy, Electric
anchor windlass, Hard Top Bimini, Outboard engine,
Entertainment: CD player, Fins, Mask and snorkel,

Galley: Freezer, Refrigerator,

Interior: Electric fans in cabins,

Navigation: Autopilot, Binoculars, GPS chart plotter, Nautical
charts, Pilot book, Wind instrument/Anemometer,

Safety: Distress flare box, First aid kit Life jackets,

Yacht electrics: Air condition, Inverter, Solar panels, VHF
radio , Watermaker - desalinator,

Price per week / Season 2024

11.01.-15.03.
€1.290

01.04.-30.11.
€990

20.12.-31.12.
€1.440

BLZ 49050101 Konto Nr.: 15002272 SWIFT/BIC: WELADEDTMIN

IBAN: DE27490501010015002272 UST.ID (VAT): DE351389110
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